
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Belogina Nina S.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT International Standards of Financial Reporting  S15-706, S15-707  V-409
Mon, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Internal Control  S14-706  V-409
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST International Standards of Financial Reporting  B15-703, B15-704  V-411
Tue, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Accounting Fraud  S14-706  B-212
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Audit  S15-706, S15-707  B-213
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Audit  B15-703, B15-704  B-213
Wed, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of Audit  S14-504, S14-505, S15-704, S15-705  V-403
Fri, 28 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Principles of Audit  M17-711  B-215
Wed, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Audit  S15-706, S15-707  V-404
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Audit  S15-704, S15-705  V-404
Sun, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Standards of Financial Reporting  S15-706, S15-707  A-205
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Audit  S14-504, S14-505  B-213
Tue, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Standards of Financial Reporting  B15-703  B-216
Wed, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Audit  B15-704  B-218


